Montoya 

CONSENT ITEMS: 

3 

Personnel Changes  

Summary of Report: 

● Twelve (12) Current Employee assignments were processed 

● Thirteen (13) New employees were processed 

● Seventeen (17) Employees separated from employment 

● One Hundred Seventy-Eight (178) Supplementals for additional duties or 

stipends were processed 

Payroll and Expense Vouchers 

Payroll vouchers FY26 13.1012, 14.1013 and 15.1014 

Expense vouchers FY26 2615, 2619, 2620 and 2621 

Budget and Expenditure 

The Budget and Expenditure Report was provided to the Governing Board for